59
C20
CL20 series
轴向金属化聚酯膜电容器
Metallized polyester film capacitor(Axial-type)
■ 外形图 Outline Drawing
■ 特点 っ Features
● 金属化聚酯膜,卷绕结构 む Metallizedpolyester film,non-inductivewoundconstruction

(μF)
D
max
L
max d Part number CN
(μF)
D
max
L
max d Part number CN
(μF)
D
max
L
max d Part number
0.33 5.2 12.0 0.6 C201J334-00C000 0.068 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202A683-00C000 0.047 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202E473-00C000
0.39 5.5 12.0 0.6 C201J394-00C000 0.082 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202A823-00C000 0.056 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202E563-00C000
0.47 5.5 14.5 0.6 C201J474-00C000 0.10 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202A104-00C000 0.068 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202E683-00C000
0.56 6.0 14.5 0.6 C201J564-00C000 0.12 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202A124-00C000 0.082 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202E823-00C000
0.68 6.0 14.5 0.6 C201J684-00C000 0.15 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202A154-00C000 0.10 5.5 14.5 0.6 C202E104-00C000
0.82 6.5 14.5 0.6 C201J824-00C000 0.18 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202A184-00C000 0.12 5.5 14.5 0.6 C202E124-00C000
1.0 7.0 14.5 0.8 C201J105-00C000 0.22 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202A224-00C000 0.15 5.5 14.5 0.6 C202E154-00C000
1.2 7.0 14.5 0.8 C201J125-00C000 0.27 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202A274-00C000 0.18 5.5 14.5 0.6 C202E184-00C000
1.5 6.7 20.0 0.8 C201J155-00C000 0.33 6.0 14.5 0.6 C202A334-00C000 0.22 6.0 14.5 0.6 C202E224-00C000
1.8 7.0 20.0 0.8 C201J185-00C000 0.39 6.0 14.5 0.6 C202A394-00C000 0.27 6.5 14.5 0.6 C202E274-00C000
2.2 7.5 20.0 0.8 C201J225-00C000 0.47 6.0 14.5 0.6 C202A474-00C000 0.33 6.5 20.0 0.6 C202E334-00C000
2.7 8.5 20.0 0.8 C201J275-00C000 0.56 6.0 14.5 0.6 C202A564-00C000 0.39 6.5 20.0 0.6 C202E394-00C000
3.3 9.0 20.0 0.8 C201J335-00C000 0.68 6.8 14.5 0.8 C202A684-00C000 0.47 7.0 20.0 0.8 C202E474-00C000
3.9 9.5 20.0 0.8 C201J395-00C000 0.82 7.0 14.5 0.8 C202A824-00C000 0.56 7.5 20.0 0.8 C202E564-00C000
4.7 8.5 27.5 0.8 C201J475-00C000 1.0 7.7 20.0 0.8 C202A105-00C000 0.68 8.0 20.0 0.8 C202E684-00C000
5.6 9.0 27.5 0.8 C201J565-00C000 1.2 7.0 20.0 0.8 C202A125-00C000 0.82 8.5 20.0 0.8 C202E824-00C000
6.8 10.0 27.5 0.8 C201J685-00C000 1.5 8.0 20.0 0.8 C202A155-00C000 1.0 9.0 20.0 0.8 C202E105-00C000
8.2 10.5 27.5 0.8 C201J825-00C000 1.8 8.5 20.0 0.8 C202A185-00C000 1.2 8.5 27.5 0.8 C202E125-00C000
10.0 11.0 33.0 0.8 C201J106-00C000 2.2 9.0 20.0 0.8 C202A225-00C000 1.5 9.0 27.5 0.8 C202E155-00C000
2.7 9.5 20.0 0.8 C202A275-00C000 1.8 9.5 27.5 0.8 C202E185-00C000
3.3 9.5 27.5 0.8 C202A335-00C000 2.2 11.0 33.0 0.8 C202E225-00C000
3.9 9.5 27.5 0.8 C202A395-00C000 2.7 12.0 33.0 0.8 C202E275-00C000
4.7 10.0 33.0 0.8 C202A475-00C000 3.3 13.0 33.0 0.8 C202E335-00C000
5.6 10.5 33.0 0.8 C202A565-00C000 3.9 14.5 33.0 0.8 C202E395-00C000
6.8 11.5 33.0 0.8 C202A685-00C000 4.7 15.5 33.0 0.8 C202E475-00C000
8.2 12.5 33.0 0.8 C202A825-00C000 5.6 16.5 33.0 1.0 C202E565-00C000
10.0 13.9 33.0 0.8 C202A106-00C000 6.8 18.5 33.0 1.0 C202E685-00C000
8.2 20.0 33.0 1.0 C202E825-00C000
10.0 22.0 33.0 1.0 C202E106-00C000
备注 Note1.“-”表示容量偏差。 -=capacitancetolerancecode.M=±20%,K=±10%,J=±5%.
2.#当额定电压为 50Vdc时,第 4~5位是 1Hㄌ #whentheratedvoltage is50Vdc, thedigit4~5 is1H.
61
C20
CL20 series
■ 外形尺寸 Dimensions(mm)
400Vdc (200Vac) 630Vdc (220Vac) 1000Vdc(250Vac)
CN
(μF)
D
max
L
max d Part number CN
(μF)
D
max
L
max d Part number CN
(μF)
D
max
L
max d Part number
0.010 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202G103-00C000 0.0010 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202J102-00C000 0.0010 5.2 12.0 0.6 C203A102-00C000
0.012 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202G123-00C000 0.0012 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202J122-00C000 0.0012 5.2 12.0 0.6 C203A122-00C000
0.015 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202G153-00C000 0.0015 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202J152-00C000 0.0015 5.2 12.0 0.6 C203A152-00C000
0.018 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202G183-00C000 0.0018 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202J182-00C000 0.0018 5.2 12.0 0.6 C203A182-00C000
0.022 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202G223-00C000 0.0022 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202J222-00C000 0.0022 5.2 12.0 0.6 C203A222-00C000
0.027 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202G273-00C000 0.0027 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202J272-00C000 0.0027 5.2 12.0 0.6 C203A272-00C000
0.033 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202G333-00C000 0.0033 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202J332-00C000 0.0033 5.2 12.0 0.6 C203A332-00C000
0.039 5.2 14.5 0.6 C202G393-00C000 0.0039 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202J392-00C000 0.0039 5.2 12.0 0.6 C203A392-00C000
0.047 6.5 14.5 0.6 C202G473-00C000 0.0047 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202J472-00C000 0.0047 5.2 14.5 0.6 C203A472-00C000
0.056 6.5 14.5 0.6 C202G563-00C000 0.0056 5.2 12.0 0.6 C202J562-00C000 0.0056 5.2 14.5 0.6 C203A562-00C000
0.068 6.5 14.5 0.6 C202G683-00C000 0.0068 6.0 12.0 0.6 C202J682-00C000 0.0068 5.2 14.5 0.6 C203A682-00C000
0.082 7.0 14.5 0.8 C202G823-00C000 0.0082 6.0 12.0 0.6 C202J822-00C000 0.0082 6.0 14.5 0.6 C203A822-00C000
0.10 7.5 14.5 0.8 C202G104-00C000 0.010 6.0 14.5 0.6 C202J103-00C000 0.010 6.0 20.0 0.6 C203A103-00C000
0.12 8.0 14.5 0.8 C202G124-00C000 0.012 6.0 14.5 0.6 C202J123-00C000 0.012 6.0 20.0 0.6 C203A123-00C000
0.15 7.0 20.0 0.6 C202G154-00C000 0.015 6.5 14.5 0.6 C202J153-00C000 0.015 6.5 20.0 0.6 C203A153-00C000
0.18 7.0 20.0 0.8 C202G184-00C000 0.018 7.0 14.5 0.8 C202J183-00C000 0.018 6.5 20.0 0.6 C203A183-00C000
0.22 7.5 20.0 0.8 C202G224-00C000 0.022 7.5 14.5 0.8 C202J223-00C000 0.022 7.0 20.0 0.8 C203A223-00C000
0.27 8.0 20.0 0.8 C202G274-00C000 0.027 8.0 14.5 0.8 C202J273-00C000 0.027 7.5 20.0 0.8 C203A273-00C000
0.33 9.0 20.0 0.8 C202G334-00C000 0.033 7.0 20.0 0.8 C202J333-00C000 0.033 6.5 27.5 0.6 C203A333-00C000
0.39 9.5 20.0 0.8 C202G394-00C000 0.039 7.5 20.0 0.8 C202J393-00C000 0.039 6.5 27.5 0.6 C203A393-00C000
0.47 8.5 27.5 0.8 C202G474-00C000 0.047 7.5 20.0 0.8 C202J473-00C000 0.047 7.0 27.5 0.8 C203A473-00C000
0.56 9.0 27.5 0.8 C202G564-00C000 0.056 8.0 20.0 0.8 C202J563-00C000 0.056 7.5 27.5 0.8 C203A563-00C000
0.68 10.0 27.5 0.8 C202G684-00C000 0.068 8.5 20.0 0.8 C202J683-00C000 0.068 8.0 27.5 0.8 C203A683-00C000
0.82 10.5 27.5 0.8 C202G824-00C000 0.082 9.0 20.0 0.8 C202J823-00C000 0.082 8.5 27.5 0.8 C203A823-00C000
1.0 10.5 33.0 0.8 C202G105-00C000 0.10 8.0 27.5 0.8 C202J104-00C000 0.10 9.0 27.5 0.8 C203A104-00C000
1.2 11.5 33.0 0.8 C202G125-00C000 0.12 8.5 27.5 0.8 C202J124-00C000 0.12 9.5 27.5 0.8 C203A124-00C000
1.5 12.5 33.0 0.8 C202G155-00C000 0.15 9.0 27.5 0.8 C202J154-00C000 0.15 9.5 33.0 0.8 C203A154-00C000
1.8 13.5 33.0 0.8 C202G185-00C000 0.18 10.0 27.5 0.8 C202J184-00C000 0.18 10.0 33.0 0.8 C203A184-00C000
2.2 14.5 33.0 0.8 C202G225-00C000 0.22 10.5 27.5 0.8 C202J224-00C000 0.22 11.0 33.0 0.8 C203A224-00C000
2.7 16.0 33.0 1.0 C202G275-00C000 0.27 11.5 27.5 0.8 C202J274-00C000 0.27 12.0 33.0 0.8 C203A274-00C000
3.3 17.5 33.0 1.0 C202G335-00C000 0.33 11.0 33.0 0.8 C202J334-00C000 0.33 13.0 33.0 0.8 C203A334-00C000
0.39 12.0 33.0 0.8 C202J394-00C000 0.39 14.0 33.0 0.8 C203A394-00C000
0.47 12.5 33.0 0.8 C202J474-00C000 0.47 15.0 33.0 0.8 C203A474-00C000
0.56 13.5 33.0 0.8 C202J564-00C000
0.68 14.5 33.0 0.8 C202J684-00C000
0.82 16.0 33.0 1.0 C202J824-00C000
1.0 17.5 33.0 1.0 C202J105-00C000
备注 Note1.“-”表示容量偏差。 -=capacitancetolerancecode.M=±20%,K=±10%,J=±5%.
2.@不用作跨线，请参见抗干扰电容器(Page109)。
@Notsuitableforacross-the-lineapplications.Pls refer to interferenceSuppressionCapacitors(Page109).
X-ON Electronics